Greater Niagara Feis
July 19-22 - 2021
Online Feis hosted by
       VideoFeis
Online registration and tabulation with
Online registration ends on July 17

 Password to the music link will be printed on
your dancer card
Numbering System
1st Digit Level Category:  BEGINNER with “2”, ADVANCED BEGINNER with "3" and so forth
2nd and 3rd Digits Age Group, So “05” means under 5, "09" means "under 9", ...
4th and 5th Digits (Letters) Competition Type:  RL = REEL     LJ = LIGHT JIG     SJ = SLIP JIG     TJ = TREBLE JIG
HP = HORNPIPE     PD = ST PATRICK DAY     TS = TRADITIONAL SET    …
AGE GROUP: your age group is determined by the YEAR the competitor was born.
This changes from year to year!
For 2021 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U18
Born in: 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003
PLEASE NOTE:  Age groupings beginning with “O” mean THAT age AND over
(example O11 means 11 and older)
Beginner
Only school costume or skirt/blouse or shorts/pants and t-shirt.
 SPEED U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12
REEL 122 205RL 206RL 207RL 208RL 209RL 210RL 211RL 212RL 213RL
LIGHT JIG 115 205LJ 206LJ 207LJ 208LJ 209LJ 210LJ 211LJ 212LJ 213LJ
SLIP JIG 122 205SJ 206SJ 207SJ 208SJ 209SJ 210SJ 211SJ 212SJ 213SJ
SINGLE JIG 124 205SN 206SN 207SN 208SN 209SN 210SN 211SN 212SN 213SN
Advanced Beginner
Only school costume or skirt/blouse or shorts/pants and t-shirt.
 SPEED U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 O13
REEL 122 307RL 308RL 309RL 310RL 311RL 312RL 313RL 314RL
LIGHT JIG 115 307LJ 308LJ 309LJ 310LJ 311LJ 312LJ 313LJ 314LJ
SLIP JIG 122 307SJ 308SJ 309SJ 310SJ 311SJ 312SJ 313SJ 314SJ
SINGLE JIG 124 307SN 308SN 309SN 310SN 311SN 312SN 313SN 314SN
TREBLE JIG 92 307TJ 308TJ 309TJ 310TJ 311TJ 312TJ 313TJ 314TJ
HORNPIPE 138 307HP 308HP 309HP 310HP 311HP 312HP 313HP 314HP
St. PATRICK'S DAY 94 307PD 308PD 309PD 310PD 311PD 312PD 313PD 314PD
Novice
 SPEED U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 O13
REEL 113 407RL 408RL 409RL 410RL 411RL 412RL 413RL 414RL
LIGHT JIG 115 407LJ 408LJ 409LJ 410LJ 411LJ 412LJ 413LJ 414LJ
SLIP JIG 113 407SJ 408SJ 409SJ 410SJ 411SJ 412SJ 413SJ 414SJ
SINGLE JIG 124 407SN 408SN 409SN 410SN 411SN 412SN 413SN 414SN
TREBLE JIG 92 or 73 407TJ 408TJ 409TJ 410TJ 411TJ 412TJ 413TJ 414TJ
HORNPIPE 138 or 113 407HP 408HP 409HP 410HP 411HP 412HP 413HP 414HP
TRADITIONAL SET --- 407TS 408TS 409TS 410TS 411TS 412TS 413TS 414TS
Prize Winner
 SPEED U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 O13
REEL 113 509RL 510RL 511RL 512RL 513RL 514RL
SLIP JIG 113 509SJ 510SJ 511SJ 512SJ 513SJ 514SJ
TREBLE JIG 92 or 73 509TJ 510TJ 511TJ 512TJ 513TJ 514TJ
HORNPIPE 138 or 113 509HP 510HP 511HP 512HP 513HP 514HP
TRADITIONAL SET --- 509TS 510TS 511TS 512TS 513TS 514TS
Adult Competitions
A dancer over the age of 18 who has not danced in the above described competitions for a
period of five years.
Dancers in the Adult categories cannot enter any competition other than Adult specified
competitions.
A dancer who wishes to return to any category other than Adult must remain out of Adult
competitions until they retire from dancing for five consecutive years.
 ALL ADULTS
REEL 599RL
SLIP JIG 599SJ
TREBLE JIG 599TJ
TRADITIONAL SET 599TS
PC and OC competitions will be combined with